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Kampionati Kosovës 25m 2021
Prishtinë, 30. - 31.10.2021

Disciplina 22 Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
30.10.2021 - 14:41 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

10 godina i mlađi

1. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 56.05 53.28 106
2. Anik Citaku 10 Mitrovica, MI NT 1:07.35 52

DNS Blert Telaku 9 Besa, MA DNS
DNS Erzen Mecinaj 10 Dieli, SK DNS

11 - 12 godina

1. Art Telaku 12 Besa, MA 52.00 53.12 107
2. Yll Telaku 11 Besa, MA 49.00 54.04 102
3. Roni Shahini 11 Kastrioti, FE 49.10 54.96 96
4. Rinor Hasani 11 Mitrovica, MI 59.05 55.52 94
5. Arif Makolli 11 Dieli, SK NT 57.15 86

DNS Lorik Mecini 12 Dieli, SK DNS
DNS Drin Ferizi 12 Ferizaji, FE DNS

13 - 14 godina

1. Leon Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 37.97 38.66 278
2. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 38.35 40.10 249
3. Atik Mustafa 14 O2, PR NT 45.18 174
4. Endrit Begaj 14 Besa, MA 46.00 45.93 166
5. Getoar Mehmeti 14 Ferizaji, FE 51.27 50.40 125
6. Bledion Meha 13 Dieli, SK NT 50.83 122
7. Argis Kaqurri 13 Zenith, PR NT 57.56 84

DNS Molos Gashi 14 Otrila, PR DNS
DNS Doris Misini 13 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Euron Mehmeti 14 Kastrioti, FE DNS
DNS Aron Abdullahu 14 Shark, PR DNS
DNS Reis Zeka 13 Zenith, PR DNS

15 - 16 godina

1. Eris Mustafa 15 Termopan, PR 33.00 35.22 368
2. Erind Braha 16 Ferizaji, FE 37.45 38.95 272
3. Agonis Shatri 16 Onix, PR 41.60 40.86 235
4. Gentian Mehmeti 15 Ferizaji, FE 41.51 41.02 233
5. Adi Zeneli 16 Vllaznimi, GJ NT 46.25 162

DNS Endi Gashi 15 Otrila, PR DNS
DNS Shpat Telaku 16 Besa, MA DNS
DNS Argin Idrizi 15 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Eni Mehmeti 15 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Edi Ilazi 16 Kastrioti, FE DNS

17 - 18 godina

1. Yll Spahiu 18 Nemo, PR 31.47 31.99 491
2. Vigan Bytyqi 17 Termopan, PR 33.00 33.72 419

DNS Yll Halili 17 Ferizaji, FE DNS
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Kampionati Kosovës 25m 2021
Prishtinë, 30. - 31.10.2021

Disciplina 22, Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno/Open

1. Dasar Xhambazi 19 Zenith, PR NT 31.08 536
2. Yll Spahiu 18 Nemo, PR 31.47 31.99 491
3. Alush Telaku 19 Besa, MA 30.78 32.31 477
4. Vigan Bytyqi 17 Termopan, PR 33.00 33.72 419
5. Eris Mustafa 15 Termopan, PR 33.00 35.22 368
6. Ledi Paloja 22 Zenith, PR 35.30 37.76 299
7. Leon Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 37.97 38.66 278
8. Erind Braha 16 Ferizaji, FE 37.45 38.95 272
9. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 38.35 40.10 249

10. Agonis Shatri 16 Onix, PR 41.60 40.86 235
11. Gentian Mehmeti 15 Ferizaji, FE 41.51 41.02 233
12. Atik Mustafa 14 O2, PR NT 45.18 174
13. Endrit Begaj 14 Besa, MA 46.00 45.93 166
14. Adi Zeneli 16 Vllaznimi, GJ NT 46.25 162
15. Getoar Mehmeti 14 Ferizaji, FE 51.27 50.40 125
16. Bledion Meha 13 Dieli, SK NT 50.83 122
17. Art Telaku 12 Besa, MA 52.00 53.12 107
18. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 56.05 53.28 106
19. Yll Telaku 11 Besa, MA 49.00 54.04 102
20. Roni Shahini 11 Kastrioti, FE 49.10 54.96 96
21. Rinor Hasani 11 Mitrovica, MI 59.05 55.52 94
22. Arif Makolli 11 Dieli, SK NT 57.15 86
23. Argis Kaqurri 13 Zenith, PR NT 57.56 84
24. Anik Citaku 10 Mitrovica, MI NT 1:07.35 52

DNS Endi Gashi 15 Otrila, PR DNS
DNS Molos Gashi 14 Otrila, PR DNS
DNS Art Krasniqi 22 Otrila, PR DNS
DNS Blert Telaku 9 Besa, MA DNS
DNS Shpat Telaku 16 Besa, MA DNS
DNS Lorik Mecini 12 Dieli, SK DNS
DNS Erzen Mecinaj 10 Dieli, SK DNS
DNS Argin Idrizi 15 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Eni Mehmeti 15 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Yll Halili 17 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Drin Ferizi 12 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Doris Misini 13 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Euron Mehmeti 14 Kastrioti, FE DNS
DNS Edi Ilazi 16 Kastrioti, FE DNS
DNS Aron Abdullahu 14 Shark, PR DNS
DNS Reis Zeka 13 Zenith, PR DNS


